


POWIATOWE  IGRZYSKA  DZIECI W CZWÓRBOJU  LA  DZIEWCZĄT    -   ŁOMNICA  28.09.2023
	
	SP ŁOMNICA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY
	

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	
	

	1
	Bacior Irmina
	10,2
	38
	02:22,9
	33
	3,32
	32
	25,20
	34
	137
	698
	

	2
	Nowak Alicja 
	9,4
	58
	02:28,3
	23
	3,88
	50
	21,60
	28
	159
	
	

	3
	Skórzecka Julia
	10,0
	43
	02:25,2
	28
	3,27
	30
	18,50
	21
	122
	
	

	4
	Strecker Zuzanna
	9,4
	58
	02:26,9
	26
	3,56
	40
	24,20
	32
	156
	
	

	5
	Szwajgert Iwona
	9,7
	50
	03:16,6
	0
	3,76
	46
	13,80
	12
	108
	
	

	6
	Woźniak Kornela
	9,6
	53
	02:36,1
	12
	3,41
	35
	19,70
	24
	124
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	806
	
	


	
	SP KARPACZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY
	

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	
	

	1
	Bilek Amelia
	10,9
	21
	02:25,5
	28
	3,20
	28
	27,40
	39
	116
	642
	

	2
	Czubak Hanna
	10,0
	43
	02:20,7
	37
	3,42
	35
	24,30
	32
	147
	
	

	3
	Ćwiek Klara
	9,4
	58
	02:28,5
	23
	3,70
	44
	33,70
	57
	182
	
	

	4
	Kalupa Olga
	10,1
	40
	02:32,2
	17
	3,48
	37
	17,80
	20
	114
	
	

	5
	Szulc Maja
	10,9
	21
	02:45,1
	1
	3,02
	22
	26,70
	39
	83
	
	

	6
	Szulc Zuzanna
	13,2
	0
	02:43,0
	4
	2,93
	19
	25,20
	34
	57
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	699
	
	


	
	SP 3 KOWARY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY
	
	

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	
	
	

	1
	Andruszko Katerina
	10,3
	35
	02:41,1
	6
	3,09
	24
	17,80
	20
	85
	366
	
	

	2
	Cieśluk Zuzanna
	11,1
	18
	02:54,4
	0
	2,68
	11
	19,30
	22
	51
	
	
	

	3
	Piątek Oliwia
	12,4
	2
	03:23,3
	0
	1,90
	0
	16,20
	16
	18
	
	
	

	4
	Stawiarska Martyna
	9,9
	45
	02:33,6
	15
	3,01
	21
	18,80
	22
	103
	
	
	

	5
	Śliwińska Weronika
	11,8
	8
	03:37,7
	0
	2,32
	3
	10,30
	4
	15
	
	
	

	6
	Więckowska Katarzyna
	9,7
	50
	02:40,8
	6
	3,27
	30
	19,50
	23
	109
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	381
	
	
	


	
	SP MYSŁAKOWICE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	

	1
	Chorostil Zuzanna
	10,5
	30
	02:28,1
	23
	2,97
	20
	17,50
	1
	74
	670

	2
	Pola Górowska
	9,9
	45
	02:25,9
	27
	3,51
	38
	26,60
	39
	149
	

	3
	Klorek Anita
	9,5
	55
	02:26,2
	26
	3,28
	30
	16,40
	16
	127
	

	4
	Kuczarczyk Justyna
	10,8
	23
	02:29,0
	22
	3,02
	22
	24,00
	32
	99
	

	5
	Wieloch Daria
	9,5
	55
	02:11,2
	54
	3,85
	49
	36,50
	63
	221
	

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	670
	


	
	SP 1 KOWARY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	

	1
	Depczyńska Agnieszka
	9,8
	48
	02:34,1
	15
	3,08
	24
	12,60
	10
	97
	526

	2
	Jamry Nadia
	11,3
	14
	02:55,7
	0
	2,78
	14
	18,20
	20
	48
	

	3
	Maksymowicz Oliwia
	10,0
	43
	02:44,6
	2
	3,23
	29
	22,80
	30
	104
	

	4
	Miller Lena
	9,6
	53
	02:23,6
	32
	3,47
	37
	18,80
	22
	144
	

	5
	Pojałowska Julia
	10,5
	30
	03:18,8
	0
	3,49
	37
	16,50
	17
	84
	

	6
	Gołębska Karolina
	10,5
	30
	02:26,5
	26
	3,13
	25
	15,90
	16
	97
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	574
	


	
	SP PODGÓRZYN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY
	

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	
	

	1
	Grześkowiak Aleksandra
	9,3
	60
	02:33,9
	15
	3,80
	48
	18,80
	22
	145
	490
	

	2
	Jagieła-Jelińska Wiktoria
	10,6
	28
	02:40,7
	6
	2,81
	15
	15,20
	14
	63
	
	

	3
	Lewkowicz Weronika
	10,6
	28
	02:47,9
	0
	2,72
	12
	15,90
	16
	56
	
	

	4
	Masełko Natalia
	10,0
	43
	00:00,0
	0
	2,94
	19
	18,60
	22
	84
	
	

	5
	Piotrowska Jagoda
	9,7
	50
	02:39,8
	7
	3,51
	38
	19,30
	22
	117
	
	

	6
	Wojtaś Maja
	10,2
	38
	02:48,9
	0
	3,18
	27
	15,70
	16
	81
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	546
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	SP KOPANIEC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	

	1
	Adamczyk Oliwia
	11,3
	14
	02:27,9
	24
	3,09
	24
	18,50
	21
	83
	352

	2
	Kania Antonina
	10,8
	23
	02:54,6
	0
	2,52
	7
	9,60
	4
	34
	

	3
	Kosmacz Maja
	10,0
	43
	00:00,0
	0
	3,27
	30
	14,70
	14
	87
	

	4
	Kundelik Wiktoria
	10,6
	28
	02:43,3
	3
	2,48
	6
	17,50
	19
	56
	

	5
	Lubera Amanda
	10,6
	28
	02:24,8
	29
	2,93
	19
	16,00
	16
	92
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	352
	


	
	SP MIŁKÓW
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	

	1
	Hyzy Oliwia
	9,8
	48
	02:32,4
	17
	3,89
	51
	23,60
	32
	148
	692

	2
	Juchno Maja
	10,2
	38
	02:30,6
	20
	3,33
	32
	19,50
	23
	113
	

	3
	Moszczyńska Kaja
	9,9
	45
	02:22,8
	33
	3,62
	42
	18,00
	20
	140
	

	4
	Rychenkova Angelina
	9,8
	48
	02:18,5
	41
	3,53
	39
	32,00
	52
	180
	

	5
	Rychenkova Emma
	10,3
	35
	02:38,6
	9
	2,93
	19
	25,30
	34
	97
	

	6
	Rychenkova Milana
	10,6
	28
	02:21,3
	35
	2,96
	20
	21,60
	28
	111
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	789
	


	
	SP SOSNÓWKA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	

	1
	Bibik Amelia
	13,2
	0
	03:40,1
	0
	2,47
	6
	10,50
	5
	11
	289

	2
	Dziemiszonek Magdalena
	11,5
	12
	02:45,2
	1
	2,44
	5
	13,00
	10
	28
	

	3
	Majocha Amelka
	12,3
	3
	03:05,6
	0
	2,36
	4
	12,00
	8
	15
	

	4
	Mazur Julia
	11,3
	14
	02:44,4
	2
	2,95
	19
	10,50
	5
	40
	

	5
	Mazurek Marcelina
	10,6
	28
	02:16,5
	44
	3,58
	40
	20,10
	24
	136
	

	6
	Prajwowska-Markiewicz Zuzanna
	11,0
	19
	02:30,1
	20
	2,82
	15
	15,70
	16
	70
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	300
	


	
	SP 5 SZKLARSKA PORĘBA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY
	

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	
	

	1
	Bezrodna Beata
	9,0
	78
	02:09,6
	57
	3,60
	41
	24,20
	32
	208
	1187
	

	2
	Chyłek Katarzyna
	8,4
	92
	01:47,9
	104
	4,63
	87
	23,70
	32
	315
	
	

	3
	Henike Julia
	10,3
	35
	02:20,9
	37
	3,75
	46
	31,50
	51
	169
	
	

	4
	Pałac Hanna
	9,1
	65
	01:51,2
	92
	4,11
	60
	30,20
	47
	264
	
	

	5
	Romańczuk Hanna
	9,0
	70
	02:11,6
	54
	3,72
	45
	20,10
	24
	193
	
	

	6
	Rostkowska Olga
	9,6
	53
	02:00,9
	73
	3,77
	47
	25,00
	34
	207
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1356
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PK
	Asmalouskaya Elizabeth
	10,2
	38
	02:09,9
	
	2,98
	20
	16,8
	18
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	SP 2 PIECHOWICE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp
	Nazwisko imię
	60 m
	600 m
	Skok w dal
	Rzut piłeczką
 palantową
	 
	SUMA
SZKOŁY
	

	
	
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	wynik
	PKT
	PKT
	
	

	1
	Bartnicka Antonina
	10,4
	33
	02:34,8
	14
	2,66
	10
	16,00
	16
	73
	269
	

	2
	Bulak Hanna
	11,7
	10
	03:09,4
	0
	2,50
	6
	12,20
	8
	24
	
	

	3
	Hania Smogulecka
	11,0
	19
	02:38,5
	9
	3,21
	28
	21,40
	26
	82
	
	

	4
	Jóźwik Karolina
	11,3
	14
	03:39,1
	0
	2,45
	5
	18,40
	20
	39
	
	

	5
	Kowalska Oktawia
	10,6
	28
	02:52,6
	0
	2,68
	11
	14,00
	12
	51
	
	

	6
	Snopek Zuzia
	11,6
	11
	03:21,2
	0
	2,36
	4
	10,20
	4
	19
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	288
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Rochenwald Gabriela
	10,5
	30
	03:30,1
	0
	3,14
	
	18,20
	
	
	
	


Klasyfikacja  końcowa:
	I
	SP 5 Szklarska Poręba
	1187
	Pkt. współ.
	50
	VII
	SP Podgórzyn
	  490
	Pkt.współ.
	20

	II
	SP Łomnica
	  698
	       „
	45
	VIII
	SP 3 Kowary
	  366
	      „
	15

	III
	SP Miłków
	  692
	       „
	40
	IX
	SP Kopaniec
	  352
	       „
	10

	IV
	SP Mysłakowice
	  670
	       „
	35
	X
	SP Sosnówka
	  289
	       „
	  5

	V
	SP Karpacz
	  642
	       „
	30
	XI
	SP 2 Piechowice
	  269
	       „
	  5

	VI
	SP 1 Kowary
	  526
	       „
	25
	
	
	
	
	


